

## City of Hoyt Lakes

206 Kennedy Memorial Dr. Hoyt Lakes, MN 55750 218-225-2344 info@hoytlakes.com

## **Application for Utility Services**

Name						
Date of Application Service Address						
Home Phone	Cell Phone					
Effective Date						
ou are responsible for all charge	s due on the last business day of the month of your applicatio					
Purchased From						
and agree to pay all charges for such serv application, under the rules and regulation hereafter adopted and it is understood the and agreed that the City may assess such	vice to be rendered by the City of Hoyt Lakes under this application, I hereby guarar vice, installation, and repairs made by the City of Hoyt Lakes chargeable to said ons of the City of Hoyt Lakes and the City Ordinance or rules of the City in force or nat same be truly a part hereof, as though printed hereon in full. It is further unders charged against the said premises and collect the same by certifying the same upo dition to such manner of collection the City of Hoyt Lakes may assert such claim for					
Signature	Date					
Signature	Date					
•	ne City of Hoyt Lakes when you move. You are responsible itil we are notified of a change in billing information.					

Office Use Only						
Account No.		Status				
Bill Month	Request By:	Phone	Email	Fax	In-Person	
Applicable Fees	Service Connection - \$10.00					